
lScme Tir aux lE decembre 2U5Flncons

Vétérans

Actifs

D-Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actlfs

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Vétérans

JT

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

JT

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

JT

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs
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Armes

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Mousqueton

Fass 57-03

Fass 57-03

FASS VU

Fass 57-03

Mousqueton

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Mousqueton

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Mousqueton

Mousqueton

Fass 57-03

Fass 57-03

Fass 57-03

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 57-03

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Résultats

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

Âa

46

4+O

46

46

46

46

46

4+O

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

96

89

100

98

95

95

84

99

97

96

Hassement catÉgorie 0

1

z

I

o

7

I
v

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

24

32

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Nom

Biolley

Biolley

Dénervaud

Suard

Moret

Moret

Arn

Clément

Donzallaz

Sommer

Oberson

Fuchs

Gachet

Arn

Berset

Gachet

Papaux

Gachet

Chollet

Benninger

Amman

Marti

Barbey

Augsburger

Clerc

Guex

Cornut

Genoud

Schafer

Roy

Gremaud

Rey

Dafflon

Trueb

Pharisa

Bugnon

Fuchs

Maillard

Ceppi

Perroud

Grandjean

Giroud

Menoud

Gibey

Falcy

zay

Yerly

Schneider

Prénom

Roland

Jérome

René

Jean-Pierre

Sylvia

Jérôme

Marc

François

Roger

Olivier

Emmanuel

Raymond

Raymond

Florence

Jean-Marc

Yvan

Gilbert

Roger

Claude

Konrad

Jean-Christophe

Hansjoerg

Paul-André

Denis

Richard

André

Joris

Patricia

Pierre

Olivier

Raymond

Georges

Hermann

Armin

André

Michel

Steve
I a^

Jean-Pierre

Evelyne

Marcel

Armand

Sébastien

Thomas

Louis

Eric

Stéphane

Béat

Licence

1947 162780

1977 236504

1944 192958

1945 276297

1966 280757

'1970 213395

1959 277710

1974 292448

1939 186766

1957 251183

1982 226068

1943 218987

1950 202723

1995 520506

1968 231182

1976 151770

1934 161431

1948 215036

1942 200850

1961 160482

1967 240435

1958 139761

1945 243642

1945 191367

1965 684387

1967 292167

1976 538874

1973 160459

1941 161435

1973 301791

1956 121497

1945

1943 276617

1952 317174

1945 227714

1957 314839

1976 218988

1995 524782

1956 225942

1967 101281

1934 200842

1957 161132

1974 217453

1992

1998 698735

1972

1974 236507

1959 160552

Section

Billens-Hennens

Treyvaux

L'Arnon

Sâles-Vaulruz

Chavannes Iir Spotlif

Vuadens

L'Arnon

Arconciel

Tir Sportif Echallens

La Fraternelle,

Porsel

Murist

Arconciel

L'Arnon

Murist

Porsel

Treyvaux

Charmey

Sâles-Vaulruz

Salvenach-Jeuss

La Fraternelle,

Semsales

Le Crêt

L'Auberson

Treyvaux

L'Arnon

Froideville

Châtel-St-Denis

Arconciel

Treyvaux

Courgevaux

Aumont

Sâles-Vaulruz

Murist

Bas-lntyamont

Murist

Murist

Porsel

Froideville

Attalens

Sâles-Vaulruz

Chavannes Tir Spotlif

Villarsiviriaux

L'Arnon

Porsel

Sâles-Vaulruz

Treyvaux

Salvenach-Jeuss

100

97

97

97

96

96

95

92

92

90

B6

94

91

89

89

89

83

100

VI

96

95

9'l

91

B9

8B

88

88

85

B4

99

98

9B

89

B1

79

78

97

Page'l



49 Marti

50 Pittet

51 Bonneaux

52 Gremaud

53 Schmutz

54 Aebischer

55 Roldao

56 Doutaz

57 Grandjean

58 Gremaud

59 Donzallaz

60 Moret

61 Monnard

62 Giroud

63 Bonneaux

64 Equey

65 Oliveira

66 Terreaux

67 Herren

68 Doutaz

69 Gremaud

70 Heinzer

71 Terreaux

72 Charbon

73 Châtelanat

74 Villard

75 Rohrer

76 Etter

77 Dousse

78 Berchier

79 Bise

80 Schmutz

81 Doutaz

82 Dénervaud

83 Moret

84 Vonlanthen

85 Clerc

86 Monney

87 Emmenegger

88 Fromaget

89 Uldry

90 Raboud

91 Jorand

92 Kerbage

93 Jenny

94 Abriel

95 Mounoud

96 Godel

97 Caméroni

Pamela

Pascal

David

Stéphane

Joseph

Claudine

José

Julien

Philippe

Emmanuel

Jean-Claude

Bernard

Steve

lvan

Karine

Vincent

Jacinto

Michaël

Fritz

Alexis

Laurent

Piuss

Xavier

Raymond

Eric

Charly

Erwin

Ernst

Christine

Pierre-Yves

Bertrand

Roland

Samuel

Paul

Pierre-André

Rudolph

Romain

Bernard

Franz

Raoul

Bernard

Claudine

Nadine

Elias

Jacques

Sébastien

André

Axel

Nathalie

1991 299077

1951 151812

'1967 585685

1984 220970

1936 200845

1966 516136

tvoc /ucJc/

1 998

1966 227427

1989 288651

1945 193060

1946 213395

1999 741354

1936 145618

1967 744909

1992

1982 344453

1990 287829

1957 236211

1968 219552

1941 200849

1960 296498

1998 698740

1939 111425

1965 192440

1949 160717

1951 184814

1941 160497

1968 321688

1 960

1973 105504

1961 721588

2001 738595

1946 145611

1955 270869

1954 177360

1998 705884

1969 151799

1962

1982

1947 167594

'1981

1 989

2000 688299

1946 252484

1 990

1945

1971 786637

1978

Semsales

Porsel

Treyvaux

Courgevaux

Sâles-Vaulruz

Porsel

L'Arnon

Gruyères

Bas-lntyamont

Porsel

Sâles-Vaulruz

Vuadens

Porsel

Villeneuve

Treyvaux

Villaz-StPierre

Sâles-Vaulruz

Porsel

Lurtigen

Gruyères

Sâles-Vaulruz

Salvenach-Jeuss

Porsel

Villeneuve

Iireurs Payernois

Châtel-St-Denis

Cressier sur Morat

Salvenach-Jeuss

Treyvaux

Aumont

Fétigny

Gruyères

Gruyères

Villeneuve

Chavannes Tir Sportif

Giffers

Treyvaux

Porsel

Gruyères

Porsel

Vuisternens-dt-

Villarsiviriaux

Villarsiviriaux

Courgevaux

Treyvaux

Villarsiviriaux

Puidoux

Courgevaux

Villarsiviriaux

Actifs

Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

JT

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Vétérans

Juniors

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

JT

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Vétérans

Vétérans

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Actifs

Ju niors

Vétérans

Vétérans

Vétérans

JT

Actifs

Actifs

Actlfs

Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Juniors

Vétérans

Actifs

D-Vétérans

Actifs

Actifs

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

FASS VU

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass c/-u5

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 57-03

Fass 57

FASS VU

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 57-03

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 90

Mousqueton

Fass 90

Fass 90

Fass 57

Fass 90

96

o?

on

89

89

82

82

B1

97

41 93

41 93

41 86

41 Bs

41 85

41 85

41 84

41 84

41 78

41 70

40 1oo

40 94

40 93

40 89

40 88

40 B7

40 79

40 75

39 87

39 86

39 Bo

tl

38 95

38 e1

38 Bg

38 74

38 66

37 Bo

37 78

37 74

37 73

37 73

35 76

35 70

34 81

33 78

33 75

30 77

29 71

4Z

42

42

42

42

42

42

4Z

42

41
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